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Enporia State University Hy- Tek' s Meet Manager
ESU Jock's Nitch 2008 Cross Country Meet - 10/ 3/2008
Jones Park Enporia, Kansas
Last Conpl eted Event

Event 1 Wnen 5k Run CC

Narme Year School Finals Points

1 Mona, Katie Enporia State Un 18:13.00 1
2 Howel I, Kaydi an Li ncol n University 18:27.00 2
3 Mtei, lrene M dAmeri ca Nazar 18: 40. 00 3
4 Yinmer, Temner Johnson County C 18:47.00 4
5 Wl tner, Vanessa M dAmeri ca Nazar 18:48. 00 5
6 Stark, Sarah Johnson County C 18:53. 00 6
7 Nicolls, Ronbna Park University 18:55. 00 7
8 Phillips, Mchelle M dAmeri ca Nazar 19: 06. 00 8
9 Cope, Danielle Cl oud County Com 19:15. 00 9
10 G pson, Francis Johnson County C 19: 16. 00 10
11 Tutu, Maria Park University 19:18. 00 11
12 Frehe, Mbrgan Enporia State Un 19:22.00 12
13 Cuevas, Maresa Al l en County Com 19: 32.00 13
14 Jones, Keni esha Li ncol n University 19: 33. 00 14
15 Fi sher, Erycka Park University 19: 37. 00 15
16 Chel agat, Linah M dAmeri ca Nazar 19:41. 00 16
17 Esch, Kelly Uni versity of Ne 19:41.50 17
18 Harrison, Keyon Park University 19:43.00 18
19 Brons, Janna University of Ne 19:44.00 19
20 Davi son, Kathryn Enporia State Un 19:51. 00 20
21 Snow, Hal ey Johnson County C 19:54.00 21
22 Stauffer, Amanda Uni versity of Ne 20: 03.00 22
23 Kennemann, Cara Uni versity of Ne 20: 06. 00 23
24 Baum Tiffany Enporia State Un 20:11.00 24
25 Keith, Anber Baker University 20:11.50 25
26 Wi tacre, Tayl or M ssouri Val |l ey 20:15. 00

27 Ml ligan, Meghan Col l ege of St. Mary 20: 23. 00 26
28 Nel son, Mary- Mar gar et Uni versity of Ne 20: 25. 00 27
29 Addi son, Christina Tabor Col | ege 20:29. 00 28
30 Weller, Christy Enporia State Un 20:31.00 29
31 Harris, Kayla Johnson County C 20: 38. 00 30
32 Tesarek, Lisa Uni versity of Ne 20: 39. 00 31
33 Lovel and, Mary Baker University 20:40.00 32
34 Shel | enbeger, Joni k| ahoma Wesl eya 20:42. 00 33
35 Hodges, Kinberly Li ncol n University 20: 46. 00 34
36 Beltran, Dara Coll ege of St. Mary 20:49. 00 35
37 Jansen, MelLuda Park University 20:52. 00 36
38 Kochi e, Heat her Johnson County C 20: 56. 00 37
39 Dautel, Witney Sterling Coll ege 20: 56. 50 38
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Penner, Ari el

Kl obertanz, Tayl or
Money, Mychal a

Bl ack, Adrienne
Scheuer nan, Andrea

Dupree, Renae
Bookout, Kylie
Cl anton, Chel sea

Sm ddy, Stephanie
Al corn, Emly
Kat zer, Stevie

Wl ff, Sarah
Jenner, M cah
Larson, Brecken
Stuart, Jessica

Wl liams, Sarah
Cabrera, Roxy
Mahl ey, Laura
Kopper, Kelli

Li nnebur, Jillian
Wegener, Katey
Tyl er, Christine
Young, Sarah
Fitzpatrick, Kenn
VanNess, Ashl ey
Mat i nez, Brenna
Sout h, Kayl a
Voss, Lauren
Tesel l e, Jera
Barron, Shawnee

W son, Kel sey
Kramer, Bet hany
Si npson, Katie
Pounds, Real ynn
Banni ng, Kara
Kozi ol , Bail ey
Whar t on, Sunshi ne

Mackey, Ashl ey
Kopper, Leah

Ni chol s, Kysha
Codl yn, ki ne

Hol mes, Moni ca

Ar chi beque, Loren
Cass, Paige

Mor gan, Shanbl ey
Wal dner, Sammy
Carr, Danielle
Pratt, Al exi
Schroeder, Carrie

Searcy, Any

Baker University
Col | ege of St.
Hut chi nson Comu
M dAneri ca Nazar
Hut chi nson Conmu
Johnson County C
Enporia State Un
Enporia State Un
Longvi ew McCkc

Hi ghl and Conmmuni
Longvi ew McCkc
Sterling College
| ahoma Wesl eya
Al'l en County Com
Sterling College
Hi ghl and Conmuni
Johnson County C
Enporia State Un
Tabor Col | ege

Hi ghl and Comuni
Baker University
Baker University
M dAneri ca Nazar
Hut chi nson Conmu
Hi ghl and Communi
Hut chi nson Conmu
Neosho County Co
Longvi ew McCkc
Tabor Col | ege
Baker University
Al'l en County Com
Cl oud County Com
Col | ege of St.
Hut chi nson Conmu
Longvi ew McCkc

Uni versity of Ne
&l ahoma Vsl eya
M dAneri ca Nazar
Tabor Col | ege
Sterling College
Li ncoln University
M dAnerica Nazar
WIlliam Jewel Co
Johnson County C
Hut chi nson Conmu
Hi ghl and Conmmuni

M ssouri Vall ey
Park University
Tabor Col | ege

M dAneri ca Nazar

file:/I/F)/SPORT SINFO/CCSTUFF/2008-09%20season/08esuxcj nwomresults.htm (2 of 5)10/8/2008 8:26:18 AM

Mary

Mar y

21:
21:
21.
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21.
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22.
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22.
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22.
22:
22:
22:
22:

02.
04.
05.
05.
08.
10.
12.
14.
16.
17.
20.
22.
26.
35.
39.
41.
45.
46.
47.
47.
50.
50.
53.
54.
55.
59.
00.
03.
03.
03.
07.
08.
09.
17.
18.
24.
25.
26.
30.
32.
33.
35.
36.
44.
46.
47.
50.
55.
56.
57.

00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
33
67
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78

79
80

81
82



file:/I/F)/SPORT SINFO/CCSTUFF/2008-09%20season/08esuxcj nwomresults.htm

90
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M ngle, Danielle
G aham Megan
Boucher, Nicol e
Hal | , Li ndsay
Flynn, Kaitlyn
Schnet zl er, Sadie
Sei bert, Tessa
Young, Janette
Fal con, Court ney
Mat hews, Becca
Hol st ed, Anber
Garst, Hal ey

Val enci a, Alecia
Lord, Lisa

Mahl bur g, Paul a
Sooter, Katie

Bur gess, Erica
Col wel |, Stephanie
Thiel, Lydia
Stewart, Akelia
Fl i ckner, Mlly
Carlton, Julia
LaRosh, Kelli
Eat on, Erika
Ri chert, Elissa
Straessle, Mirielle
Dent, Ashl ey

Brown, Jhanel |
Saphangt hong, Vanessa
I ngram Lat onya
Stottlemyre, April
Wl lians, Royiesa
Pruter, Jam e
Ardery, Ali

Crews, Emly

Bl ack Eyes, Shell ey
Col I'i son, Megan

Rei chel , Stacy
Sanchez, Dul ce

Nor man, N cky

CGoff, Caitlin

Over beek, Laurie

Kay

Al'l en County Com
Sterling Coll ege
Cl oud County Com
WIlliamJewel Co
Johnson County C
Sterling Coll ege
Tabor Col | ege

| ahoma Wesl eya
Johnson County C
M dAneri ca Nazar
Hut chi nson Conmu
Hut chi nson Conmu
WIlliam Jewel Co
| ahoma Wesl eya
WIlliam Jewel Co
M dAneri ca Nazar
C oud County Com
Baker University
Longvi ew McCke
Neosho County Co
Sterling College
Tabor Col | ege
Sterling College
Coll ege of St. Mary
Tabor Col | ege
Neosho County Co
WIlliam Jewel Co
Li ncol n University
Neosho County Co
Neosho County Co
M ssouri Val |l ey
M ssouri Val | ey
Cl oud County Com
Okl ahoma Wesl eya
Johnson County C
Coll ege of St. Mary
Longvi ew McCke
WIlliam Jewel Co
Neosho County Co
Col l ege of St. Mary
Al l en County Com
Neosho County Co

Team Scor es

83
84
85
86

87
88
89

90

91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101
102
103
104
105

1 Johnson County Conmunity
Total Tinme: 1:37:28.00
Aver age: 19: 29. 60
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2 M dAnerica Nazarene Unive 74 3 5 8 16 42 59 74
Tot al Ti me: 1: 37: 20. 50

Aver age: 19: 28. 10
3 Enporia State University 86 1 12 20 24 29 45 46
Total Time: 1:38:08.00
Aver age: 19: 37. 60
4 Park University 87 7 11 15 18 36 81
Total Tine: 1:38:25.00
Aver age: 19:41. 00

5 University of Nebraska On 108 17 19 22 23 27 31 72
Total Tine: 1:39:59.50

Aver age: 19:59. 90
6 Baker University 211 25 32 39 57 58 66 95
Total Tinme: 1:45:34.00
Aver age: 21: 06. 80
7 Lincoln University 230 2 14 34 77 103
Total Tine: 1:45:45.00
Aver age: 21:09. 00
8 College of St. Mary 270 26 35 40 69 100 108 112
Total Tinme: 1:48:20.00
Aver age: 21:40.00
9 Hut chi nson Community Col | 276 41 43 60 62 70 79 90
Total Tine: 1:48:23.00
Aver age: 21:40. 60

10 Hi ghl and Conmmunity Col |l eg 299 48 54 56 61 80
Total Tinme: 1:49:27.50

Aver age: 21:53.50
11 Sterling College 301 38 50 53 76 84 87 98
Total Tinme: 1:49:40.50
Aver age: 21:56. 10
12 Tabor Coll ege 305 28 55 65 75 82 88 99
Total Tine: 1:49:45.33
Aver age: 21:57.07
13 Longvi ew McCkc 327 47 49 64 71 96 109
Total Tinme: 1:50:38.00
Aver age: 22:07.60
14 Al en County Conmunity 328 13 52 67 83 113
Total Tine: 1:59:15.00
Aver age: 23:51.00

15 Ckl ahona Wesl eyan Uni vers 338 33 51 73 89 92 107
Total Tine: 1:51:20.53
Aver age: 22:16. 11
16 Coud County Conmmunity Co 362 9 68 85 94 106
Total Tinme: 1:53:11.00

Aver age: 22:38. 20

17 WIlliam Jewel Coll ege 450 78 86 91 93 102 110
Total Tinme: 1:56:59.97
Aver age: 23:24.00

18 Neosho County Community C 470 63 97 101 104 105 111 114
Total Tine: 1:59:06.00

file:/I/F)/SPORT SINFO/CCSTUFF/2008-09%20season/08esuxcj nwomresults.htm (4 of 5)10/8/2008 8:26:18 AM



file:/I/F)/SPORT SINFO/CCSTUFF/2008-09%20season/08esuxcj nwomresults.htm

Aver age: 23:49. 20
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